GRONLANDSBANKEN A/S

GROJNLANDSBANKEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010230630

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/16 16:26:49

Price
645.00 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.78% (5.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0010230630

GRLA

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

155 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

645.00 DKK (3)
650.00 DKK (395)
650.00 DKK
650.00 DKK
645.00 DKK
640.00 DKK
645.560976 DKK
205

132,340.00
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010230630&ID_NOTATION=1927244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15c32f349cf12e3244f564e7e74497dbfa51c6347e924be85a30181d6d37390a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3603c1c87e781ca02&time=1713403883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=038b4f746c9999467e73d71a97079660b405c4a95c8633a1d80b2fe00c25b90e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26c19465e13c6686a&time=1713403883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05b116b4e3f944c7207694ec694e7dd342a55346088286236642605423c5ee1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae19b5d6cb28c63c1&time=1713403883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c207bec772b4b9390af8921ce90b7f3a541d35396242a9dd72b2ac2adb1ffe29&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb53383ec8659bc3a&time=1713403883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f9f98117be3a1a4f3666fcbffae66590d9a4303d054a69312b02716c88445c9&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=936b5f4f672d06e1a&time=1713403883&tool=RSC

GRONLANDSBANKEN A/S

Details
2024/04/16 16:26:49 Sy
Price
645.00 DKK
Difference (] 0.78% (5.00) n\\
650.00
General attributes I W
ISIN DK0010230630 o il
Symbol GRLA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen \N
Currency DKK 550.00 I,I‘I
Sector Financial !flw‘h'
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 155 EUR 500.00 rI
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 ’I’J
Market data 450.00
Bid (Bid size) 645.00 DKK (3)
Ask (Ask size) 650.00 DKK (395)
Open 650.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 650.00 DKK
Low 645.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 640.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 645.560976 DKK
Volume (pcs) 205
Trading volume 132,340.00 Price data
Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 644.00 DKK (150)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 659.66 DKK (379)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 651.79 DKK (313)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 635.89 DKK (409)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 685.00 DKK (2024/03/18)
Perf (%) +4.88% +5.74% +5.39% YTD Low | date 605.00 DKK (2024/03/21)
Perf (abs.) +30.00 +35.00 +33.00 52 Weeks High | date 685.00 DKK (2024/03/18)
Beta -0.01 0.02 0.03 52 Weeks Low | date 600.00 DKK (2023/04/17)

Volatility 16.97 17.39 15.61
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:26 645.00 DKK 0.13 7

Copenhagen 16

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 606.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1927244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025850

GRONLANDSBANKEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GROENLANDSBANKEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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